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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

UMAR YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD MUZAMMIL

KASHIF ALI

ALI ABBAS

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

MUHAMMAD ASAD

MUHAMMAD FURQAN

ADNAN IQBAL

TAUQEER AHMAD

SYED TOSEEF SHAH BUKHARI

MUHAMMAD NOMAN RAFIQ

GHULAM MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

GHULAM MUSTAFA

LIAQAT NADEEM

MUNIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SAEED

MALIK MUHAMMAD BUKHSH

MUHAMMAD SULEMAN

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

BASHEER AHMAD

QARI SYED RAFIQUE AHMED SHA

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

MUHAMMAD SADIQ SAJID

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

95200067

95200257

95200245

95200202

95200083

95200151

95200506

95200104

95200927

95200838

95200158

95200806

SAHIWAL

MULTAN

VEHARI

SAHIWAL

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

OKARA

OKARA

LODHRAN

SAHIWAL

SAHIWAL

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) MULTAN    -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB  IRRIGATION

12 Case #  26B2018

13 MUHAMMAD FARHAN KAREEM
MALIK LATIF QAISAR

1 95200909 LODHRAN NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) MULTAN    -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB  IRRIGATION

12 Case #  26B2018

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

14

15

16

17

18

NADEEM KHAN

MUHAMMAD SADDAM

MUHAMMAD IMRAN ASLAM

MUHAMMAD YOUNIS

ZAHEER ABBAS

AHMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

ABDULLAH

ZAHOOR IQBAL

2

3

4

5

6

95200169

95200491

95201039

95200022

95200749

OKARA

MULTAN

OKARA

OKARA

SAHIWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

HAFIZ WAJAHAT ALI
LIAQAT ALI

1 95201035 MULTAN FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


